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Formed in partnership between Kevin Gonzalez and Jordan 
Rumora, AVS contributes a new vision to the wholesale valve 
distribution market with attention and focus in:

• An excellent and prioritized valve stocking portfolio
• Valve modification knowledge
• Technical specification compliance
• Execution with critical delivery conditions
• Unparalleled customer service

Paired with relationships from leading manufacturers and 
suppliers on a global scale, AVS is here to deliver.

FORGED

A105N
LF2

F316/L
F316
F317/L
F317
F51 (F60)

F11
F22
F5
F91
F91
HASTELLOY C
INCONEL 625
INCOLOY 825
ALLOY 20
MONEL ALLOY 400

VALVE TYPES SUPPLIED

GATE 
PISTON TYPE LIFT CHECK 
BALL TYPE LIFT CHECK 
SWING CHECK
GLOBE VALVE T-PATTERN 
GLOBE VALVE Y-PATTERN 
FLOATING BALL VALVE
TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE
PLUG (LUBRICATED & NON-LUBRICATED)

BORE TYPE: CONVENTIONAL & FULL
BONNET TYPE: BOLTED / WELDED / PRESSURE SEAL

INDUSTRY STANDARDS 

API 594, API 599, API 600, API 602, API 603, API 607, API 
608, API 609, API 6D, API 6FA, API 622, API 624

PRESSURE CLASSES 
FLANGED ENDS RF/RTJ*

150/300/600/900/1500/2500

FNPT / SW / BW / EXT BODY
800#

1500# (1690#)
2500# (2680#)

4500#

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR OF 
PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED BY

 LVF S.P.A. ITALY

 MATERIAL GRADES

CAST

WCB
LCC

CF3M
CF8M
CG3M
CG8M

CD3MN

WC6
WC9
C5
C12

C12A
CW12MW
CW6MC

CU5MCuC
CN7M
M35-1
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