-AMERICANVALVE -SOLUTIONS-





281-822-1810 | JRUMORA@AMERICANVALVESOLUTIONS.COM | KGONZALEZ@AMERICANVALVESOLUTIONS.COM

Formed in partnership between Kevin Gonzalez and Jordan Rumora, AVS contributes a new vision to the wholesale valve distribution market with attention and focus in:

- An excellent and prioritized valve stocking portfolio
- Valve modification knowledge
- Technical specification compliance
- Execution with critical delivery conditions
- Unparalleled customer service

Paired with relationships from leading manufacturers and suppliers on a global scale, AVS is here to deliver.

VALVE TYPES SUPPLIED	PRESSURE CLASSES FLANGED ENDS RF/RTJ*
GATE	150/300/600/900/1500/2500
PISTON TYPE LIFT CHECK	
BALL TYPE LIFT CHECK	FNPT/SW/BW/EXT BODY
SWING CHECK	800#
GLOBE VALVE T-PATTERN	1500# (1690#)
GLOBE VALVE Y-PATTERN	2500# (2680#)
FLOATING BALL VALVE	4500#
TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE	•
PLUG (LUBRICATED & NON-LUBRIC	CATED)

BORE TYPE: CONVENTIONAL & FULL

BONNET TYPE: BOLTED / WELDED / PRESSURE SEAL

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

API 594, API 599, API 600, API 602, API 603, API 607, API 608, API 609, API 6D, API 6FA, API 622, API 624





AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR OF PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED BY

LVF S.P.A. ITALY

A // A	TED		\sim	4 <i>DES</i>
MIZ	$I \vdash k$	ΙΔΙ	IERI	$\Delta I I = S$
IVIA	$I \sqcup I \setminus I$	AL	G/V	7 <i>DL</i> 3

MATERIAL GRADES			
CAST	FORGED		
WCB	A105N		
LCC	LF2		
CF3M	F316/L		
CF8M	F316		
CG3M	F317/L		
CG8M	F317		
CD3MN	F51 (F60)		
WC6	F11		
WC9	F22		
C5	F5		
C12	F91		
C12A	F91		
CW12MW	HASTELLOY C		
	INCONEL 625		
CU5MCuC	INCOLOY 825		
	ALLOY 20		
	MONEL ALLOY		

400